
 
भारत सरकार

अतंᳯरᭃ िवभाग
उᱫर-पवूᱮ अतंᳯरᭃ उपयोग 

उिमयम/

 

TENDER CANCELLATION NOTICE
 
संदभᭅ स/ंRef. No. NESAC/1385
 
The Notice Inviting Tender No.

Service Provider (ISP) Services for Providing Internet Connectivity With 100mbps 

Bandwidth’ is hereby stands 

Inconvenience cause in this regard is regretted.

भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
अतंᳯरᭃ िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE

 कᱶ ᮤ/NORTH EASTERN SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE
/UMIAM-793103, मघेालय/MEGHALAYA

ईमेल/Email: purchase.nesac@nesac.gov.in

 
 

TENDER CANCELLATION NOTICE 

385/2022    

The Notice Inviting Tender No. NESAC/1385/2022 dated 26.02.2022 

Provider (ISP) Services for Providing Internet Connectivity With 100mbps 

stands cancelled. 

Inconvenience cause in this regard is regretted. 

िनदशेक एनईसैक

 
DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

NORTH EASTERN SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE 
MEGHALAYA 

 
फोन/Tel.: 0364-2570036 
फैƛ/Fax: 0364-2570139 

purchase.nesac@nesac.gov.in 

    माच[/March 25, 2022 

26.02.2022 for ‘Internet 

Provider (ISP) Services for Providing Internet Connectivity With 100mbps 

 
Sd/- 

एनईसैक /Director, NESAC 
 
 


